
MOORE COUNTY STATISTICS REPORT
Bert Database Current As Of 1/1/2025 10:50:56 PM [SUCCESSFUL]

JURISDICTION: MUNICIPALITY = 63_01, 63_02, 63_03, 63_04, 63_05, 63_06, 63_07, 63_08, 63_09, 63_10, 63_11 and STATUS = A, I
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 2,088  2,441 70 1,674  1,151  4,259  48  247  442 117  31  211  4,256  1,829 6,296MUNICIPALITY : ABERDEEN  1 5  14 0  0  4

 69  69 1 45  39  128  1  4  11 0  1  3  135  46 184MUNICIPALITY : CAMERON  0 0  0 0  0  0

 845  784 12 500  362  1,522  10  73  158 13  11  63  1,529  558 2,150MUNICIPALITY : CARTHAGE  1 1  8 0  0  0

 606  557 8 174  70  1,165  8  30  62 13  1  30  1,001  318 1,349MUNICIPALITY : FOXFIRE  0 1  3 0  0  0

 450  439 12 226  144  846  13  41  66 16  5  36  833  262 1,131MUNICIPALITY : PINEBLUFF  0 0  4 0  0  0

 6,398  6,184 96 2,348  386  13,286  47  339  771 183  36  244  11,230  3,575 15,049MUNICIPALITY : PINEHURST  1 2  20 0  0  1

 163  219 1 100  23  300  3  112  40 4  3  136  266  83 485MUNICIPALITY : ROBBINS  0 0  2 0  0  0

 4,427  5,125 102 3,171  1,649  9,874  42  317  780 139  48  231  9,166  3,455 12,852MUNICIPALITY : SOUTHERN PINES  3 3  22 0  0  2

 84  144 1 294  308  171  1  9  33 2  1  8  395  122 525MUNICIPALITY : TAYLORTOWN  0 0  2 0  0  0

 328  345 11 145  70  652  3  36  56 10  7  34  554  246 834MUNICIPALITY : VASS  0 1  4 0  0  0

 1,648  1,586 40 410  62  3,213  8  96  267 34  13  81  2,609  1,003 3,693MUNICIPALITY : WHISPERING PINES  0 4  4 1  0  0

 44,548  9,087  17,106  17,893 354  4,264  35,416  184  531  157  1,304  2,686  1,077  31,974  11,497 Total  6 17  83 1  0  7
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